
BUS NUMBER: 3101 ROUTE NUMBER: /.C10 TYPE: /C

Stop AM PM Location

015 8:53 COMPTON DR & COMPTON ESTATES WAY(COMPTON

004 8:57 TAMPA PALMS BLVD(NE CR @ AMBERLY DR)

BUS NUMBER: 3101 ROUTE NUMBER: /.D10 TYPE: /D

Stop AM PM Location

015 4:43 COMPTON DR & COMPTON ESTATES WAY(COMPTON

004 4:47 TAMPA PALMS BLVD(NE CR @ AMBERLY DR)

BUS NUMBER: 3102 ROUTE NUMBER: /.C06 TYPE: /C

Stop AM PM Location

005 8:48 14606 N 42ND ST(42ND STREET APTS)(WEST S

142 8:54 SKIPPER RD(NE CR @ N 46TH ST)(EAGLE POIN

006 8:55 SKIPPER RD(NE CR @ GRENADINE DR)(OAK RAM

BUS NUMBER: 3102 ROUTE NUMBER: /.D06 TYPE: /D

Stop AM PM Location

005 4:48 14606 N 42ND ST(42ND STREET APTS)(WEST S

142 4:53 SKIPPER RD(NE CR @ N 46TH ST)(EAGLE POIN

006 4:55 SKIPPER RD(NE CR @ GRENADINE DR)(OAK RAM

BUS NUMBER: 3105 ROUTE NUMBER: /.C09 TYPE: /C

Stop AM PM Location

069 8:28 LIVINGSTON AVE(SE CR @ WILDLIFE RUN)

023 8:29 NEWBERGER RD & PRINCE BENJAMIN DR

070 8:31 NEWBERGER RD & EAGLE CREST DR

118 8:33 NEWBERGER RD & LAKE KELL CT

007 8:34 NEWBERGER RD & PINEBLUFF DR

022 8:47 LIVINGSTON AVE & HIGH OAKS LN

087 8:48 CURRY RD & SHAWVER LAKE DR

049 8:49 LIVINGSTON AVE & DEER FOREST DR

026 8:51 15420 LIVINGSTON AVE(@ THE LIVINGSTON AP

002 8:52 15215 LIVINGSTON AVE(@ VILLAS AT DEER PA

BUS NUMBER: 3105 ROUTE NUMBER: /.D09 TYPE: /D

Stop AM PM Location

002 4:49 15215 LIVINGSTON AVE(@ VILLAS AT DEER PA

026 4:50 15420 LIVINGSTON AVE(@ THE LIVINGSTON AP

049 4:51 LIVINGSTON AVE & DEER FOREST DR

087 4:52 CURRY RD & SHAWVER LAKE DR

022 4:53 LIVINGSTON AVE & HIGH OAKS LN

069 5:00 LIVINGSTON AVE(SE CR @ WILDLIFE RUN)

023 5:01 NEWBERGER RD & PRINCE BENJAMIN DR

070 5:03 NEWBERGER RD & EAGLE CREST DR

Liberty Middle School
Bus Route Information

2024-2025

TRN402Report:

Year:

Regular School Year

Printed by Bryan Brink at 08/01/2024 3:36 PM Page 1 of 6Hillsborough County Public Schools



BUS NUMBER: 3105 ROUTE NUMBER: /.D09 TYPE: /D

Stop AM PM Location

118 5:06 NEWBERGER RD & LAKE KELL CT

007 5:07 NEWBERGER RD & PINEBLUFF DR

BUS NUMBER: 3112 ROUTE NUMBER: /.C01 TYPE: /C

Stop AM PM Location

159 8:45 NEW TAMPA BLVD(SW CR @ PORTOFINO DR)(SOU

030 8:47 HUNTERS VILLAGE RD & DOG PARK

153 8:50 18239 HIGHWOODS PRESERVE PKWY(SE CR @ EQ

017 8:53 18311 HIGHWOODS PRESERVE PKWY(SE CR @ OA

158 8:56 TORRINGTON AVE & STILLWELL LN

152 8:57 ANTIETAM CT & FENWICK AVE

BUS NUMBER: 3112 ROUTE NUMBER: /.D01 TYPE: /D

Stop AM PM Location

153 4:44 18239 HIGHWOODS PRESERVE PKWY(SE CR @ EQ

017 4:46 18311 HIGHWOODS PRESERVE PKWY(SE CR @ OA

158 4:49 TORRINGTON AVE & STILLWELL LN

152 4:50 ANTIETAM CT & FENWICK AVE

159 4:57 NEW TAMPA BLVD(SW CR @ PORTOFINO DR)(SOU

030 4:59 HUNTERS VILLAGE RD & DOG PARK

BUS NUMBER: 3115 ROUTE NUMBER: /.C07 TYPE: /C

Stop AM PM Location

128 8:47 TAMPA PALMS BLVD(SW CR @ RESERVE DR)

020 8:48 TAMPA PALMS BLVD(SW CR @ RENWICK CIR)

116 8:52 WAREHAM DR & FAIRCHILD DR

008 8:54 YARDLEY WAY & CANTON CT

085 8:57 TAMPA PALMS BLVD(SE CR @ BUCKINGHAM PALM

033 8:59 TAMPA PALMS BLVD(NE CR @ ASHBURY PALMS D

BUS NUMBER: 3115 ROUTE NUMBER: /.D07 TYPE: /D

Stop AM PM Location

128 4:46 TAMPA PALMS BLVD(SW CR @ RESERVE DR)

020 4:47 TAMPA PALMS BLVD(SW CR @ RENWICK CIR)

116 4:50 WAREHAM DR & FAIRCHILD DR

008 4:52 YARDLEY WAY & CANTON CT

085 4:55 TAMPA PALMS BLVD(SE CR @ BUCKINGHAM PALM

033 4:56 TAMPA PALMS BLVD(NE CR @ ASHBURY PALMS D

BUS NUMBER: 3125 ROUTE NUMBER: /.C03 TYPE: /C

Stop AM PM Location

029 8:47 TAMPA PALMS BLVD W(NW CR @ EBENSBURG DR)

121 8:48 TAMPA PALMS BLVD W(NW CR @ WESLEY DR)

Liberty Middle School
Bus Route Information

2024-2025

TRN402Report:

Year:

Regular School Year

Printed by Bryan Brink at 08/01/2024 3:36 PM Page 2 of 6Hillsborough County Public Schools



BUS NUMBER: 3125 ROUTE NUMBER: /.C03 TYPE: /C

Stop AM PM Location

119 8:49 TAMPA PALMS BLVD W(NW CR @ DAWSON RIDGE

077 8:51 AMBERLY DR(NW CR @ BURCHETTE RD)(NORTH S

126 8:54 15350 AMBERLY DR(NE CR @ HENLY APT)

125 8:56 15210 AMBERLY DR(SE CR @ MEZZO APT)

BUS NUMBER: 3126 ROUTE NUMBER: /.C02 TYPE: /C

Stop AM PM Location

009 8:38 LIVINGSTON AVE(NW CR @ ANDREA LYNN RD)

034 8:41 LIVENGOOD RD & HOLP TRL

141 8:46 30TH ST & SUNSET LN

013 8:47 LIVINGSTON AVE(B/F TURNIING LN @ CORDOBA

047 8:49 LIVINGSTON AVE & DERBY GLEN DR

BUS NUMBER: 3126 ROUTE NUMBER: /.D02 TYPE: /D

Stop AM PM Location

009 5:00 LIVINGSTON AVE(NW CR @ ANDREA LYNN RD)

034 5:03 LIVENGOOD RD & HOLP TRL

141 5:08 30TH ST & SUNSET LN

013 5:10 LIVINGSTON AVE(B/F TURNIING LN @ CORDOBA

047 5:12 LIVINGSTON AVE & DERBY GLEN DR

BUS NUMBER: 3130 ROUTE NUMBER: /.C05 TYPE: /C

Stop AM PM Location

018 8:52 BRUCE B DOWNS BLVD(SW CR @ SAGE CYPRESS

129 8:53 14550 BRUCE B DOWNS BLVD(BEFORE TURN LN

089 8:55 15501 BRUCE B DOWNS BLVD(SE CR @ LANDMAR

BUS NUMBER: 3130 ROUTE NUMBER: /.D05 TYPE: /D

Stop AM PM Location

018 4:45 BRUCE B DOWNS BLVD(SW CR @ SAGE CYPRESS

129 4:46 14550 BRUCE B DOWNS BLVD(BEFORE TURN LN

089 4:48 15501 BRUCE B DOWNS BLVD(SE CR @ LANDMAR

BUS NUMBER: 3134 ROUTE NUMBER: /.D03 TYPE: /D

Stop AM PM Location

029 4:43 TAMPA PALMS BLVD W(NW CR @ EBENSBURG DR)

121 4:44 TAMPA PALMS BLVD W(NW CR @ WESLEY DR)

119 4:45 TAMPA PALMS BLVD W(NW CR @ DAWSON RIDGE

077 4:47 AMBERLY DR(NW CR @ BURCHETTE RD)(NORTH S

126 4:50 15350 AMBERLY DR(NE CR @ HENLY APT)

125 4:51 15210 AMBERLY DR(SE CR @ MEZZO APT)

BUS NUMBER: 3137 ROUTE NUMBER: /.C08 TYPE: /C

Liberty Middle School
Bus Route Information

2024-2025

TRN402Report:

Year:

Regular School Year

Printed by Bryan Brink at 08/01/2024 3:36 PM Page 3 of 6Hillsborough County Public Schools



BUS NUMBER: 3137 ROUTE NUMBER: /.C08 TYPE: /C

Stop AM PM Location

003 8:50 15215 AMBERLY DR(NW CR @ PALMA VISTA APT

074 8:51 AMBERLY DR(SW CR @ N PLANTATION DR @1ST

076 8:53 AMBERLY DR(SW CR @ LIVE OAKS BLVD 3RD EN

123 8:56 AMBERLY DR(SE CR @ BURCHETTE RD)(SOUTH S

BUS NUMBER: 3137 ROUTE NUMBER: /.D08 TYPE: /D

Stop AM PM Location

003 4:46 15215 AMBERLY DR(NW CR @ PALMA VISTA APT

074 4:47 AMBERLY DR(SW CR @ N PLANTATION DR @1ST

076 4:48 AMBERLY DR(SW CR @ LIVE OAKS BLVD 3RD EN

123 4:52 AMBERLY DR(SE CR @ BURCHETTE RD)(SOUTH S

BUS NUMBER: 3207 ROUTE NUMBER: /.H01 TYPE: /H

Stop AM PM Location

133 4:56 SUNSET LN & WALKER RD

508 4:58 HANNA RD & MICHELIN CT(17)(3)7137426

001 4:59 HANNA RD & POPE PL

509 5:00 RIVENDEL RD & MORNINGHIGH DR(EAST ENTRAN

044 5:01 RIVENDEL RD & FALLOWFIELD DR

065 5:02 CRANBROOK DR & BRANDYWINE DR

051 5:04 HANNA RD & CLEMENT RD

012 5:06 HANNA RD & HOUNDS HOLLOW CT

BUS NUMBER: 3216 ROUTE NUMBER: /.G01 TYPE: /G

Stop AM PM Location

133 8:36 SUNSET LN & WALKER RD

508 8:38 HANNA RD & MICHELIN CT(17)(3)7137426

001 8:39 HANNA RD & POPE PL

509 8:41 RIVENDEL RD & MORNINGHIGH DR(EAST ENTRAN

044 8:42 RIVENDEL RD & FALLOWFIELD DR

065 8:43 CRANBROOK DR & BRANDYWINE DR

051 8:46 HANNA RD & CLEMENT RD

012 8:48 HANNA RD & HOUNDS HOLLOW CT

BUS NUMBER: 3219 ROUTE NUMBER: /.C04 TYPE: /C

Stop AM PM Location

039 8:26 WHITAKER RD & TIFFANY LAKE PL

032 8:28 DUQUE RD & LYNNETTE DR

025 8:33 WINDSOR PARK DR & BLENHEIM DR

027 8:36 HANNA RD & EMERALD COVE DR

016 8:37 HANNA RD(SE CR @ PIERMAJ LN)

028 8:40 VANDERVORT RD & BRASSART RD

086 8:46 N 15TH ST & E 162ND AVE(@ WYNDGATE PL)

090 8:50 W LAKE BURRELL DR & CENTER LAKE BURRELL

Liberty Middle School
Bus Route Information

2024-2025

TRN402Report:

Year:

Regular School Year

Printed by Bryan Brink at 08/01/2024 3:36 PM Page 4 of 6Hillsborough County Public Schools



BUS NUMBER: 3219 ROUTE NUMBER: /.D04 TYPE: /D

Stop AM PM Location

086 4:52 N 15TH ST & E 162ND AVE(@ WYNDGATE PL)

090 4:59 W LAKE BURRELL DR & CENTER LAKE BURRELL

025 5:04 WINDSOR PARK DR & BLENHEIM DR

027 5:07 HANNA RD & EMERALD COVE DR

016 5:08 HANNA RD(SE CR @ PIERMAJ LN)

028 5:10 VANDERVORT RD & BRASSART RD

039 5:14 WHITAKER RD & TIFFANY LAKE PL

032 5:16 DUQUE RD & LYNNETTE DR

BUS NUMBER: 3222 ROUTE NUMBER: /.G02 TYPE: /G

Stop AM PM Location

155 8:37 18001 RICHMOND PLACE DR(NE CR @ ENCLAVE

156 8:38 GALBRAITH RD(@ BACK ENT MARQUIS APTS)

515 8:38 GALBRAITH RD(@ BACK ENT MARQUIS APTS)(3)

014 8:43 COMPTON DR & ENCLAVE VILLAGE DR(PROMENAD

057 8:47 TAMPA PALMS BLVD(NW CR @ BELLA WOODS DR)

504 8:48 TAMPA PALMS BLVD(NW CR @ BELLA WOODS DR)

043 8:49 TAMPA PALMS BLVD(NW CR @ PENWOOD DR)

096 8:51 TAMPA PALMS BLVD(NE CR @ HALSEY RD)

010 8:54 TAMPA PALMS BLVD W(SE CR @ STERLING MONO

011 8:55 TAMPA PALMS BLVD W(SE CR @ SOUTHAMPTON C

019 8:57 TAMPA PALMS BLVD W(SE CR @ MAYFAIR PARK

BUS NUMBER: 3222 ROUTE NUMBER: /.H02 TYPE: /H

Stop AM PM Location

014 4:43 COMPTON DR & ENCLAVE VILLAGE DR(PROMENAD

057 4:46 TAMPA PALMS BLVD(NW CR @ BELLA WOODS DR)

043 4:48 TAMPA PALMS BLVD(NW CR @ PENWOOD DR)

096 4:50 TAMPA PALMS BLVD(NE CR @ HALSEY RD)

010 4:53 TAMPA PALMS BLVD W(SE CR @ STERLING MONO

011 4:54 TAMPA PALMS BLVD W(SE CR @ SOUTHAMPTON C

019 4:55 TAMPA PALMS BLVD W(SE CR @ MAYFAIR PARK

155 5:01 18001 RICHMOND PLACE DR(NE CR @ ENCLAVE

156 5:02 GALBRAITH RD(@ BACK ENT MARQUIS APTS)

515 5:02 GALBRAITH RD(@ BACK ENT MARQUIS APTS)(3)

BUS NUMBER: 3225 ROUTE NUMBER: /.G03 TYPE: /G

Stop AM PM Location

160 8:52 NEW TAMPA BLVD(NE CR @ PORTOFINO DR)(NOR

146 8:55 WOOD SAGE DR & TURTLEGRASS WAY

518 8:55 WOOD SAGE DR & TURTLEGRASS WAY(3)7344006

147 8:56 WOOD SAGE DR & DOVE CREEK DR(NORTH END)

148 8:56 WOOD SAGE DR & DOVE CREEK DR(@EAGLES LAN

149 8:57 WOOD SAGE DR & GERANIUM PL

Liberty Middle School
Bus Route Information

2024-2025

TRN402Report:

Year:

Regular School Year

Printed by Bryan Brink at 08/01/2024 3:36 PM Page 5 of 6Hillsborough County Public Schools



BUS NUMBER: 3225 ROUTE NUMBER: /.G03 TYPE: /G

Stop AM PM Location

151 8:58 WOOD SAGE DR & BEACHDROP PL

157 9:01 AUTUMN WOODS AVE & TIMBER REACH RD(@ EST

BUS NUMBER: 3225 ROUTE NUMBER: /.H03 TYPE: /H

Stop AM PM Location

160 4:46 NEW TAMPA BLVD(NE CR @ PORTOFINO DR)(NOR

147 4:47 WOOD SAGE DR & DOVE CREEK DR(NORTH END)

148 4:47 WOOD SAGE DR & DOVE CREEK DR(@EAGLES LAN

146 4:49 WOOD SAGE DR & TURTLEGRASS WAY

518 4:49 WOOD SAGE DR & TURTLEGRASS WAY(3)7344006

151 4:51 WOOD SAGE DR & BEACHDROP PL

149 4:52 WOOD SAGE DR & GERANIUM PL

157 4:55 AUTUMN WOODS AVE & TIMBER REACH RD(@ EST

BUS NUMBER: 3227 ROUTE NUMBER: /.G04 TYPE: /G

Stop AM PM Location

124 8:52 PINE GLEN CIR & CLUBHOUSE DRIVEWAY

517 8:52 PINE GLEN CIR & CLUBHOUSE DRIVEWAY(3)734

BUS NUMBER: 3227 ROUTE NUMBER: /.H04 TYPE: /H

Stop AM PM Location

124 4:47 PINE GLEN CIR & CLUBHOUSE DRIVEWAY

517 4:47 PINE GLEN CIR & CLUBHOUSE DRIVEWAY(3)734

Liberty Middle School
Bus Route Information

2024-2025

TRN402Report:

Year:

Regular School Year

Printed by Bryan Brink at 08/01/2024 3:36 PM Page 6 of 6Hillsborough County Public Schools


